

Caring<sup>TLC</sup> for your needs today, tomorrow and beyond

## Clean Label Ingredient Offerings

TLC Ingredients has partnered with top food ingredient manufacturers to help our customers formulate products that meet changing consumer demands.

Today, many consumers are looking for clean label products with allergen-free, gluten-free, organic or non-GMO (ask about Non-GMO Project Verified) ingredients. Popularity of “Label friendly” ingredients is also increasing.

		Non-GMO	Allergen-Free	Gluten-Free	Organic	“Clean Label”
<b>Agave Nectar</b>	Blue Agave Nectar	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y
<b>Anti-Microbials, Hawkins</b>	e(Lm)inate V e(Lm)inate DV	Y	Y	Y		“vinegar”
<b>Antioxidants, Natural</b>	Rosemary Origanox	Y	Y	Y		Y
<b>Baking Powder, Double-Acting</b>	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> <li>• Reduced Sodium</li> <li>• Aluminum-Free</li> <li>• Phosphate-Free</li> </ul>	Y	Y	Y		Y
<b>Caramel Colors</b>	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> <li>• Class I, II, III, IV</li> <li>• Liquid &amp; Powder</li> </ul>	Y	Y	Y	Y	some
<b>Corn Mill</b>	Corn Bran	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y
	Corn Flour, Meal	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y
<b>Creamer Powders</b>	Coconut, Palm, Soy, Sunflower		Y	Y	Y	Y
<b>Inulin</b>	Agave	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y
	Chicory	Y	Y	Y		Y

Please consider TLC Ingredients as your resource when trying to reformulate existing products and when developing new formulations.

**Caring<sup>TLC</sup> for your needs today, tomorrow and beyond**

## Clean Label Ingredient Offerings

TLC Ingredients has partnered with top food ingredient manufacturers to help our customers formulate products that meet changing consumer demands.

Today, many consumers are looking for clean label products with allergen-free, gluten-free, organic or non-GMO (ask about Non-GMO Project Verified) ingredients. Popularity of “Label friendly” ingredients is also increasing.

		Non-GMO	Allergen-Free	Gluten-Free	Organic	“Clean Label”
<b>Lemon &amp; Lime Pwd</b>	Lemon, Lime	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y
<b>Lecithin</b>	Sunflower	Y	Y	Y		Y
	Rapeseed (Canola)	Y	Y	Y		Y
	Functional Lecithin Powders	Y	Y	Y		Y
	Soy	Y		Y		Y
<b>Maltodextrins</b>	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> <li>• DE 3, 6, 9, 12, 15, 19</li> <li>• Tapioca, Corn</li> </ul>	Y	Y	Y	DE 6, 10, 19	Y
<b>Mustard Powders</b>	Salad, Dijon	Y	Y	Y		Y
<b>Preservatives, Natural</b>	Cultured Dextrose	Y	Y	Y		Y
	Cultured Whey	Y		Y		Y
<b>Soy, IP Whole</b>	Bran, Flakes, Flour, Grits	Y		Y		Y

**Please consider TLC Ingredients as your resource when trying to re-formulate existing products and when developing new formulations.**

**Caring<sup>TLC</sup> for your needs today, tomorrow and beyond**

## Clean Label Ingredient Offerings

TLC Ingredients has partnered with top food ingredient manufacturers to help our customers formulate products that meet changing consumer demands.

Today, many consumers are looking for clean label products with allergen-free, gluten-free, organic or non-GMO (ask about Non-GMO Project Verified) ingredients. Popularity of “Label friendly” ingredients is also increasing.

		Non-GMO	Allergen-Free	Gluten-Free	Organic	“Clean Label”
<b>Starches</b>	Potato Starches	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y
	Corn Starches	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y
	Tapioca Starches	Y	Y	Y		Y
	Wheat Starches	Y			Y	Y
	Waxy Maize Starches	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y
	Pregelatinized	Y	Y	Y	Y	
<b>Sweeteners</b>	Corn Syrups (DE 30 - 70, 96, etc.)	Y	Y	Y	DE 40, 70, 97, etc.	
	Corn Syrup Solids (DE 21 - 40, 97)	Y	Y	Y		
	Crystalline Fructose	Y	Y	Y		
	Dextrose	Y	Y	Y	Y	
	Honey Powders	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y
	Maple Syrup Pwd	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y
	Molasses Powders	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y
	Sugar, Beet	Y	Y	Y		Y
Invert Sugar Syrup		Y	Y	Y		

**Please consider TLC Ingredients as your resource when trying to re-formulate existing products and when developing new formulations.**

**Caring<sup>TLC</sup> for your needs today, tomorrow and beyond**

## Clean Label Ingredient Offerings

TLC Ingredients has partnered with top food ingredient manufacturers to help our customers formulate products that meet changing consumer demands.

Today, many consumers are looking for clean label products with allergen-free, gluten-free, organic or non-GMO (ask about Non-GMO Project Verified) ingredients. Popularity of “Label friendly” ingredients is also increasing.

		Non-GMO	Allergen-Free	Gluten-Free	Organic	“Clean Label”
<b>Vegetable &amp; Pulse Purées</b>	Beet, Broccoli, Squash, Carrots, Cauliflower, Celery, Corn, Peas, Kale, Onion, Parsnip, Pumpkin, Sweet Potato, Chickpea, Navy Bean, Quinoa, Saskatoon Berry	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y
<b>Vegetable Oils</b>	Canola	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y
	Coconut	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y
	Corn		Y	Y	Y	Y
	Olive	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y
	Palm	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y
	Sesame	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y
	Soy	available		Y	Y	Y
<b>Vinegar Powders</b>	Apple Cider, White Distilled, Balsamic, Malt, Wine, Rice	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y

**Please consider TLC Ingredients as your resource when trying to re-formulate existing products and when developing new formulations.**